
* New Hageland             * Sermaises         02-07-23 * Los  : 07.15             S:0559 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 260 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 350000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00          0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00 25.00 50.00 00.00         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 BELLES      0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 UNIQUE      0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 HOURRAI     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 LINGOTS   POT   BON   INL         * (C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 OAS/SND ----- ----- -----         *  32 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 AS/SD       0     0     0 DIVERS  * KLACHTEN VIA DE LOKALEN TOT 09 JULI - 12u

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   6 14  5  359887 BE2096834-22 11.13560 1506.2235      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  2         SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   6  4  1  363223 BE2118107-21 11.16110 1506.0037      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3  6  4  373743 BE5049134-22 11.24134 1499.6309      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4         VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   3  7  2  364893 BE2126075-22 11.18240 1499.1495      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 12  2  358998 BE2066975-22 11.14320 1498.7392      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   3  7  4       2 BE2121764-21 11.18280 1498.7390      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3  6  1       2 BE5049168-22 11.24244 1498.5285      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT     6 11  8  358221 BE2123693-22 11.14110 1497.6838      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE   8  3  3  353836 BE2106500-22 11.11170 1497.5072      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT     6 11  3       2 BE2139993-21 11.14150 1497.2665      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   8 15 14  354132 BE2095357-22 11.11370 1496.6486      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         SMEULDERS ROBERT     BEKKEVOO   8 12  3  355701 BE2099765-21 11.12470 1495.9038      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   8 15  7       2 BE2099313-21 11.11490 1495.3846      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14         SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   6  4  2       2 BE2118127-21 11.18100 1493.7204      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   8 15 11       3 BE2122715-20 11.12180 1492.3388      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT     6 11  5       3 BE2141666-20 11.15320 1489.2780      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR    5 13  1  356925 BE2097670-22 11.14471 1488.5210      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         SMEULDERS ROBERT     BEKKEVOO   8 12  9       2 BE2099767-21 11.14000 1488.2887      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19         SMEULDERS ROBERT     BEKKEVOO   8 12  8       3 BE2096455-22 11.14090 1487.3552      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   6  5  1  363777 BE2042403-22 11.19440 1486.4220      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21         VAN WEYENBERGE CHRIS TESSENDE   6  2  1  369834 BE5050872-21 11.23520 1486.0729      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT     6 11  9       4 BE2079613-22 11.16110 1485.2643      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23         ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST      8  6  3  361999 BE2040181-22 11.18440 1485.2257      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3  6  6       3 BE5076156-19 11.26454 1484.5406      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 25         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 14 14  358952 BE2066505-22 11.16531 1483.9779      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   3  7  3       3 BE2126079-22 11.21080 1482.5014      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 27         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   6 14 11       2 BE2096857-22 11.17490 1482.1347      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 28         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   6 14  3       3 BE2096830-22 11.17580 1481.2196      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   6 14  6       4 BE2096822-22 11.18010 1480.9149      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  2  1  357841 BE2051758-20 11.17040 1478.2746      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 31         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  5  1  363205 BE2115813-21 11.20430 1478.1456      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5  6  3  355224 BE2124388-20 11.15430 1475.6934      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 16  6  357302 BE2067994-22 11.17090 1475.5400      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5  6  1       2 BE2098662-21 11.15450 1475.4891      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 35         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 12  8       2 BE2087579-21 11.18260 1474.7282      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 36         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   6 14  4       5 BE2096855-22 11.19120 1473.7387      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 37         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   6 14  7       6 BE2097908-22 11.19160 1473.3365      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 38         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 12  7       3 BE2053711-20 11.18450 1472.8123      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 39         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   6 14 14       7 BE2097916-22 11.19240 1472.5327      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 40         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   6 14 10       8 BE2097909-22 11.19250 1472.4323      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 41         SMEULDERS ROBERT     BEKKEVOO   8 12  1       4 BE2096465-22 11.16510 1470.7505      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 42         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   8 15  4       4 BE2122753-20 11.15470 1470.7496      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 43         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 12  1       4 BE2087509-21 11.19100 1470.2990      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 44         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3  6  5       4 BE5118265-21 11.29144 1470.0401      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 45         BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR    5 13  9       2 BE2097686-22 11.17511 1469.7243      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 46         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   8 15  1       5 BE2122727-20 11.15580 1469.6307      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 47         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 12  4       5 BE2066938-22 11.19180 1469.4965      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 48         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   6 14  9       9 BE2096849-22 11.20000 1468.9265      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 49         BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR    5 13  2       3 BE2097758-22 11.18041 1468.4142      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 50         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 12  6       6 BE2053701-20 11.19390 1467.3942      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 51         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  5  5       2 BE2115779-21 11.22320 1467.2973      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 52         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 16  2       2 BE2085624-21 11.18310 1467.2589      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 53         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  8  3  355149 BE2072136-22 11.17060 1466.9517      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 54         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   6 14  1      10 BE2123038-20 11.20220 1466.7314      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 55         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  8  7       2 BE2072157-22 11.17090 1466.6488      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 56         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 16  1       3 BE2051639-20 11.18470 1465.6539      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 57         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 16  9       4 BE2065362-22 11.18490 1465.4536      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 58         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   8  4  3  355151 BE2071417-22 11.17391 1463.6248      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 59         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   8  4  1       2 BE2071422-22 11.17441 1463.1223      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 60         VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT     6 11  4       5 BE2017328-18 11.19500 1463.1219      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 61         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   6 14  2      11 BE2098779-21 11.20590 1463.0544      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* New Hageland             * Sermaises         02-07-23 * Los  : 07.15             S:0559 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 260 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 350000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 62         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8  9  5  357607 BE2072265-22 11.19310 1462.5056      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 63         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  2  2       2 BE2051734-20 11.19420 1462.3662      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 64         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 12 10       7 BE2066925-22 11.20340 1461.9167      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 65         BROOS GASTON         RILLAAR    5  8  1  355672 BE2095477-22 11.18180 1461.8660      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 66         BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR    5 13  4       4 BE2097703-22 11.19101 1461.7989      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 67         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 12 12       8 BE2066923-22 11.20360 1461.7182      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 68         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  5  2       3 BE2115765-21 11.23500 1459.6316      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 69         VOS ROLAND           TIELT-WI   5  2  1  353667 BE2123362-20 11.17382 1457.5992      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 70         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5  6  4       3 BE2095219-22 11.19020 1455.6372      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 71         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 16  8       5 BE2067998-22 11.20300 1455.4053      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 72         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 16 16       6 BE2065376-22 11.20320 1455.2077      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 73         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 16 10  347461 BE2071299-22 11.14020 1453.6090      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 74         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 12  5       9 BE2087524-21 11.22040 1453.0410      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 75         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8  3  1  356045 BE2072994-22 11.20038 1452.8693      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 76         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8  9  1       2 BE2047097-20 11.21280 1450.9345      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 77         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 14  4       2 BE2066544-22 11.22491 1448.4481      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 78         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  8  8       3 BE2072160-22 11.20210 1447.5199      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 79         VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   3  7  1       4 BE2089468-22 11.27280 1445.3116      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 80         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 16 14       2 BE2047250-20 11.15260 1445.1449      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 81         LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   6  5  5       2 BE2042441-22 11.27100 1442.6054      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 82         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   8 15  5       6 BE2122752-20 11.20290 1442.5908      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 83         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 16 10       7 BE2065397-22 11.22450 1442.1877      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 84         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   8 15 13       7 BE2095349-22 11.20340 1442.1013      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 85         BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR    5 13  6       5 BE2097684-22 11.22331 1441.8202      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 86         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8  9  8       3 BE2072252-22 11.23240 1439.6417      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 87         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  5  3       4 BE2040008-22 11.27320 1438.2458      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* New Hageland             * Sermaises         02-07-23 * Los  : 07.15             S:0559 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 180 Jaarse                 * Basis: 350000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00          0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00 25.00 50.00 00.00         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 BELLES      0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 UNIQUE      0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 HOURRAI     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 LINGOTS   POT   BON   INL         * (C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 OAS/SND ----- ----- -----         *  29 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 AS/SD       0     0     0 DIVERS  * KLACHTEN VIA DE LOKALEN TOT 09 JULI - 12u

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   6 12  3  359887 BE2096834-22 11.13560 1506.2235      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  2         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3  4  4  373743 BE5049134-22 11.24134 1499.6309      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   3  6  2  364893 BE2126075-22 11.18240 1499.1495      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  6  1  358998 BE2066975-22 11.14320 1498.7392      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3  4  1       2 BE5049168-22 11.24244 1498.5285      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT     6  4  2  358221 BE2123693-22 11.14110 1497.6838      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEE   8  3  3  353836 BE2106500-22 11.11170 1497.5072      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   8  7  6  354132 BE2095357-22 11.11370 1496.6486      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR    5 13  1  356925 BE2097670-22 11.14471 1488.5210      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         SMEULDERS ROBERT     BEKKEVOO   8  6  3  355701 BE2096455-22 11.14090 1487.3552      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   6  5  1  363777 BE2042403-22 11.19440 1486.4220      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT     6  4  3       2 BE2079613-22 11.16110 1485.2643      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         ROBEYNS RUDY         DIEST      8  6  3  361999 BE2040181-22 11.18440 1485.2257      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 14 14  358952 BE2066505-22 11.16531 1483.9779      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   3  6  3       2 BE2126079-22 11.21080 1482.5014      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   6 12  9       2 BE2096857-22 11.17490 1482.1347      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   6 12  1       3 BE2096830-22 11.17580 1481.2196      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   6 12  4       4 BE2096822-22 11.18010 1480.9149      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 12  2  357302 BE2067994-22 11.17090 1475.5400      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   6 12  2       5 BE2096855-22 11.19120 1473.7387      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   6 12  5       6 BE2097908-22 11.19160 1473.3365      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   6 12 12       7 BE2097916-22 11.19240 1472.5327      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   6 12  8       8 BE2097909-22 11.19250 1472.4323      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24         SMEULDERS ROBERT     BEKKEVOO   8  6  1       2 BE2096465-22 11.16510 1470.7505      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 25         BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR    5 13  9       2 BE2097686-22 11.17511 1469.7243      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  6  3       2 BE2066938-22 11.19180 1469.4965      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 27         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   6 12  7       9 BE2096849-22 11.20000 1468.9265      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 28         BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR    5 13  2       3 BE2097758-22 11.18041 1468.4142      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  6  2  355149 BE2072136-22 11.17060 1466.9517      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  6  5       2 BE2072157-22 11.17090 1466.6488      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 31         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 12  5       2 BE2065362-22 11.18490 1465.4536      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   8  4  3  355151 BE2071417-22 11.17391 1463.6248      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   8  4  1       2 BE2071422-22 11.17441 1463.1223      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8  5  1  357607 BE2072265-22 11.19310 1462.5056      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 35         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  6  4       3 BE2066925-22 11.20340 1461.9167      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 36         BROOS GASTON         RILLAAR    5  8  1  355672 BE2095477-22 11.18180 1461.8660      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 37         BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR    5 13  4       4 BE2097703-22 11.19101 1461.7989      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 38         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  6  6       4 BE2066923-22 11.20360 1461.7182      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 39         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5  3  2  355224 BE2095219-22 11.19020 1455.6372      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 40         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 12  4       3 BE2067998-22 11.20300 1455.4053      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 41         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 12 12       4 BE2065376-22 11.20320 1455.2077      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 42         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 10  6  347461 BE2071299-22 11.14020 1453.6090      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 43         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8  3  1  356045 BE2072994-22 11.20038 1452.8693      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 44         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 14  4       2 BE2066544-22 11.22491 1448.4481      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 45         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  6  6       3 BE2072160-22 11.20210 1447.5199      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 46         VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   3  6  1       3 BE2089468-22 11.27280 1445.3116      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 47         LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   6  5  5       2 BE2042441-22 11.27100 1442.6054      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 48         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 12  6       5 BE2065397-22 11.22450 1442.1877      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 49         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   8  7  5       2 BE2095349-22 11.20340 1442.1013      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 50         BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR    5 13  6       5 BE2097684-22 11.22331 1441.8202      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 51         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8  5  4       2 BE2072252-22 11.23240 1439.6417      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 52         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  2  1  363205 BE2040008-22 11.27320 1438.2458      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 53         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  2  2       2 BE2040052-22 11.27390 1437.5816      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 54         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  6  5       5 BE2066979-22 11.24490 1437.0458      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 55         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 10  2       2 BE2071308-22 11.17180 1434.0116      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 56         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5  3  3       2 BE2095237-22 11.23480 1427.7492      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 57         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 10  7       3 BE2071390-22 11.18470 1425.2861      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 58         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5  3  1       3 BE2095212-22 11.24210 1424.6000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 59         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 14  2       3 BE2066566-22 11.27151 1422.9916      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 60         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   8  7  1       3 BE2095363-22 11.24340 1418.9876      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* New Hageland             * Sermaises         02-07-23 * Los  : 07.15             S:0559 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 49 Jongen                  * Basis: 350000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 BELLES      0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 UNIQUE      0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 HOURRAI     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 LINGOTS   POT   BON   INL         * (C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 OAS/SND ----- ----- -----         *  4 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 AS/SD       0     0     0 DIVERS  * KLACHTEN VIA DE LOKALEN TOT 09 JULI - 12u

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 16  1  355149 BE2031502-23 11.12340 1494.9446      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  2         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   8 22  2  355151 BE2032173-23 11.16001 1473.6454      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 16 13       2 BE2031524-23 11.18280 1458.7171      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   8 22 15       2 BE2032164-23 11.19421 1451.3632      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   8 22  6       3 BE2032195-23 11.19461 1450.9679      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         JACOBS CONSTANT      BEKKEVOO   8  6  6  355782 BE2031971-23 11.20200 1450.1984      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         JACOBS CONSTANT      BEKKEVOO   8  6  2       2 BE2031975-23 11.21350 1442.8469      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   8 22 10       4 BE2032163-23 11.21581 1438.0427      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         JACOBS CONSTANT      BEKKEVOO   8  6  1       3 BE2031977-23 11.22270 1437.7935      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   8 22  1       5 BE2032165-23 11.24061 1425.7271      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   8 22 14       6 BE2032198-23 11.24271 1423.7267      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8  5  4  356045 BE2033301-23 11.26228 1416.3617      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8  5  3       2 BE2033313-23 11.30138 1394.9967      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   8 22  9       7 BE2032155-23 11.31271 1384.8652      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 16 14       3 BE2031511-23 11.33280 1374.0611      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 16 12       4 BE2031517-23 11.35560 1361.0718      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   8 22 22       8 BE2032199-23 11.36481 1356.5651      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


